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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 17/01/2026 Ramanujan Nair K Vishnupriya, Charupara, Kattakkada, Kattakkada P O, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

2 17/01/2026 Ushakumari S Asha Bhavan,, Kompetty Thottinkara,, Kolachira,, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

3 17/01/2026 Sreekala K V Sukrutham, Skylark Garden Pidaram, Vilavoorkkal, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kattakada, 695571

 

4 17/01/2026 PRAJITHA S Ardra Nivas,, Vilavoorkal, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

5 17/01/2026 Yesuraj V Yesu Bhavan,, Pottayil,, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

6 17/01/2026 Uthaya A Yesu Bhavan,, Pottayil,, Malayinkeezhu P O, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

7 17/01/2026 GOWRI KRISHNA B Pavitram, Rameswaram Road, Puliyarakonam, 
Puliyarakonam, Kattakada, 695573
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8 17/01/2026 Sreekanth M K Remya Bhavan,, Kallarathalakkal,, Vilavoorkkal, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

9 17/01/2026 Nandana S R Remya Bhavan,, Kallarathalakkal,, Vilavoorkal,, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

10 17/01/2026 Remyarani Remya Bhavan,, Kallarathalakkal, Vilavoorkal, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

11 17/01/2026 Poornima Anil A S Kavuvila,, Lakshamveedu,, Peyad P O, Peyad P O, 
Kattakkada, 695573

 

12 17/01/2026 Reshma U S Athaam, Alamcodu, Vilappil, Puliyarakonam, Kattakada, 
695573

 

13 17/01/2026 Vidya V 20/416, Alamcode, Vilappil, Puliyarakonam, Kattakada, 
695573

 

14 17/01/2026 Habeeb Muhammed M K Nooraniya Manzil, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

15 17/01/2026 Kamalakshy 20/512, Parayil Veedu, Vilappil, Puliyarakonam, Kattakada, 
695573

 

16 17/01/2026 Sreekutty U S Cheenivila Puthen Veedu,, Manlivila, Pottayil, 
Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

17 17/01/2026 CHANDRAN NANDAVANATH PUTHEN VEEDU, MANGALAKKAL, 
Kulathummel, KATTAKADA, KATTAKADA, 695572

 

18 17/01/2026 NIMA CHANDRAN Kousthubham,, Vanchicode,, Pottayil,, Perukavu P O, 
Kattakkada, 695573

 

19 17/01/2026 Anjana B H 17/36 C Sharon, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572
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20 17/01/2026 Vijayakumar 2/683 Nandanam, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

21 17/01/2026 Remadevi 2/683 Nandanam, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

22 17/01/2026 REMYA R C NANDAVANATH PUTHEN VEEDU, MANGALAKKAL, 
Kulathummel, Kattakada, Kattakada, 695572

 

23 17/01/2026 SHIBU R 012/492-A, Vilavoorkal, Vilavoorkal, Malayam, Kattakada, 
695571

 

24 17/01/2026 Nikki R Vijay 2/683 Nandanm, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

25 17/01/2026 Nithya R Vijay 2/683 Nandanam, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

26 17/01/2026 Geethakumari Lekshmi Vilasam, Kombadical, Mangalakkal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

27 17/01/2026 Preetha R 2/31 Plavila Puthan Veed, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

28 17/01/2026 Varijakshan Nair N 03/75 A,SOUGANDHIKAM, ARUVIPPARA, 
MOONGODE, MALAYINKEEZHU P O, 

KATTAKKADA, 695571

 

29 17/01/2026 Valsala Amma KULIRMA, Mangalakkal, kulathummal, Kattakada, 
kulathummal, 695572

 

30 17/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR T 16/420 KEEZHE THEKKUVILA VEEDU, PIRAYIL 
PEYAD, VILAPPIL, PEYAD, KATTAKADA, 695573

 

31 17/01/2026 Sheeba  B VP 8/128-A ABIN VILLA, KONGAPPALLY, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, VILAPPILSALA, KATTAKKADA, 

695573
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32 17/01/2026 Rajeev K Rajeevum, Machel, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, Kattakkada, 
695570

 

33 17/01/2026 Vijayshree Panicker Vadakkekara Puthen Veedu, Alamcode, Vilappil, 
Puliyarakonam, Kattakada, 695573

 

34 17/01/2026 Darsana Prasad Kadayara Puthen Veedu, Rameswaram, Vilappil, 
Puliyarakonam, Kattakada, 695573

 

35 17/01/2026 Smitha L S Narayaneeyam,, Kunnil, Maranalloor, Koovalassery, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

36 17/01/2026 Aryasekhar R G Sreenilayam, vilavoorkal, malayinkeezhu, malayinkeezhu, 
kattakada, 695571

 

37 17/01/2026 Ponmani Abhayam, Nandavanam, kulathummal, kattakada, kattakada, 
695572

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


